MERCRUISER [ChD 1.7 WS 120 1/L4] ¥ Fower Steering Components

Serial Mbr B ange: 83108001 Up THRU none () g

=

32 Pa
3 ;“ Ref |Class | Part D escription Comment Foolnote .

2 BE4253T |PULLEY, Power Steering 1

3 AE3399T |BRACKET- Pump, Pump 1 [Desgn 1]

3 BE3YE1T |BRACKET, Pump 1 [Dezign 2]

4 10 40001134 | SCREW, (M8 » 25) 3

5 13 40024 7| LOCKWASHER, [M8) 3

f 23 AE4181|SPACER 1

7 363407 |BRACKET. Pump Tengsion 1 Dezign 1]

7 864347 |BRACKET, Pump Tension 1 [Design 2]

a 10 40001197 | SCREW, (M10 » 35) 1

9 13 40024 8| LOCKWASHER, [M10) A

10 12 255909 'WASHER, (406 » 812 » .0B5) f

11 23 2E3400| SPACER 1

12 10 40003 83| SCREW, [M10 » 70) 3

13 10 215162 65 BOLT. [M10=65) 3

14 BE3749|BRACKET, Reservoir 1

15 10 400011932 SCREW, (M10 = 25) 2

16 BE2752T 1|RESERYOIR ASSEMELY, Power 5|1

17 B06216| CAP. Power Steering Reservarr |1

18 8639397 | COOLER, Power Steering 1

19 32 862808 33|HOSE, Power Steering A eservoir tc| 1

20 32 5251914 |HOSE, [53.00 Inches Bulk), Power |1

21 32 306221 26| HOSE, Power Steering Cylinder to ()1

21 32 BER390068 | HOSE. Return, Power Steering Cylil 1 [with Quick Connect)

22 32 806222 16|HOSE, Power Steering Pump to Ste( 1

22 32 BEEEA0|HOSE, Pressure, Power Steering P11 [with Quick Connect)

23 25 83373 O-RING, [.301 « .064] 1

24 25 B0E232] D-RING, 239 = .064) 1

25 BE4254T | PULLEY, 'water Pump 1

26 10 40003 31 |SCREW, [ME » 30] 3

27 13 40025 6| LOCKWASHER, [ME] 3

28 12 40023 16 'WASHER 3

29 Ay 3620540 |BELT, Power Steering Pump 1

a0 32 BE3519|HOSE 1

Kl £ 263047 HOSE 1

32 54 815604220 | CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose 4

33 54 815604210 | CLAMP, WWorm Gear, Hose 2

3 ot 215604106 | CLAMP, Waorm Gear, Hose 3

€] BE5264405 RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY 1

6 BE5YET| BRALCKET, Power Steering 1 -
12413 o 10 AOOO2 E1| CrDCyn g fhdd o, A0 =




